
 

  
CHARDONNAY 
Franciscan, Napa Valley, California '14 39 

Kendall-Jackson, "Grand Reserve", Monterey/Santa Barbara, California '14 46 

Annabella, Napa Valley, California '14 48 

Mer Soleil, "Reserve" (Aged Sur Lie), Santa Lucia Highlands, California '14    50 

Sonoma Cutrer, Russian River, Sonoma, California '14  52  

Stags’ Leap Winery, Napa Valley, California '14 54 

Jordan, Russian River, Sonoma, California '14  59 

Frog’s Leap, Napa Valley, California '14 65 

Rombauer, Carneros, California '15  75 

Grgich Hills Estate, Napa Valley, California '13 89 

Kistler, "Les Noisetiers", Sonoma Coast, California '14 125 
 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Ferrari Carano, "Fume Blanc", Sonoma, California '15  34 

Robledo, Lake County, California '16 36 

Flint & Steel, Napa Valley, California '16 38 

Sterling, "Vintner's Collection", California '15 40 

Honig, Napa, California '15 40 

St. Supery, Napa Valley, California '15 44 

Stonestreet, Alexander Valley, Sonoma, California '14 48 

Illumination, Napa County, California '15 52 

Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California '15 65 
 

OTHER WHITES & ROSE 
White Zinfandel, California  32 

Simi, "Dry Rose", Sonoma, California '15 38 

Riesling, Bex, Nahe, Germany '14  34 

Gewurztraminer (Dry), Gundlach Bundschu, Sonoma Coast, California '14 38 

Pinot Grigio, Sycamore Lane, California 32 

Pinot Grigio, Benvolio, Friuli D.O.C., Italy '15 36 

Moscato d'Asti D.O.C.G. (Frizzante), Coppo Moncalvina, Italy '15 36 

Conundrum by Caymus, California '14 38   

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE 
Stellina di Notte, Prosecco, D.O.C., Italy 44 

Simonnet-Febvre, Brut Rose, Cremant de Bourgogne, France 44 

Gloria Ferrer, Blanc de Noir, Carneros, Sonoma, California 46 

Roederer Estate, Brut, Anderson Valley, California  48 

Domaine Carneros, Brut, Carneros, California '12 55 

Perrier-Jouet, Grand Brut, Champagne, France 98 
 

 

  

 

PINOT NOIR  
McManis Family Vineyards, California '15 36 

Chateau St. Jean, Sonoma Coast, California '12 42 

Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, California '14 48 

La Crema, Monterey, California '14 50 

Van Duzer, Williamette Valley, Oregon '14 52 

Siduri, Williamette Valley, Oregon '15 58 

Whoa Farm, Crane Vineyard, Sonoma Coast, California '12 69 

Etude, “Estate”, Carneros, California '14 78 

Joseph Phelps, Estate Freestone Vineyards, Sonoma Coast, California '13 80 

Flowers, Sonoma Coast, California '14 89 

Sea Smoke, "Southing", Sta. Rita Hills, Santa Barbara, California '12 135 
 

MERLOT  
Murphy Goode, California '13 37 

Rutherford Ranch, Napa Valley, California '13        46 

Gundlach Bundschu, Sonoma Valley, California '12 48 

Skyfall, Columbia Valley, Washington '15 52 

Markham Vineyards, Napa Valley, California '13 58 

Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley, California '13 62 
 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON    
Paso Creek, Paso Robles, California '15 40 

Avalon, Napa Valley, California '14 45 

Sempre Vive, Napa Valley, California '15  50 

Franciscan, Napa Valley, California '14 55 

Daou, "Reserve", Paso Robles, California '14 68 

Faust, Napa Valley, California '13 75 

Inglenook, "Cask", Napa Valley, California '12 95 

La Jota, "Anniversary", Howell Mountain, Napa Valley, California '03           135 

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, Sonoma, California '10                                    145 

Caymus, Napa Valley, California '14 165 

Rubicon, Rutherford, Napa, California '12 275 
 

OTHER REDS  
Malbec, Bodega Norton, Mendoza, Argentina '16        36 

Malbec, Cuma, "Organic", Mendoza, Argentina '15 39 

Syrah, Cline, Sonoma, California '14 36 

Syrah, Meyer Family, Yorkville Highlands, Mendocino, California '12 38 

Zinfandel, Edmeades, Mendocino, California '13 38 

Cabernet Franc, Alexander Valley Vineyards, Sonoma, California '14 48 

The Prisoner, Red Blend, Napa Valley, California '15 70 

Cab Blend, Robert Mondavi, "Maestro", 50th Anniversary, Napa, CA '13 85 

 

  Wines by the glass 
CHARDONNAY       

House Chardonnay, California  8        11 

Franciscan, Napa Valley, California '14 10        13 

Kendall-Jackson, "Grand Reserve", Monterey/Santa Barbara, CA '14    12        16 

Annabella, Napa Valley, California '14 13        17 

Jordan, Russian River, Sonoma, California '14 16        21 
 

SAUVIGNON BLANC  
Robledo, Lake County, California '16            9        12 

Flint & Steel, Napa Valley, California '15 10        13        

Sterling, "Vintner's Collection", California '15 11        14 
   
OTHER WHITES 
Pinot Grigio, Sycamore Lane, California       8        11 

Pinot Grigio, Benvolio, Friuli D.O.C., Italy '15 9        12  

Riesling, Bex, Nahe, Germany '14  9        12 

Moscato d'Asti D.O.C.G. (Frizzante), Coppo Moncalvina, Italy '15 9        12 

Conundrum by Caymus, California '14 10        13 
 

SPARKLING 
Brut, House Sparkling, California            9    

Stellina di Notte, Prosecco, D.O.C., Italy          11               

Domaine Carneros, Brut, Carneros, California '12          14               

  

ROSE WINE 
White Zinfandel, California  8        11  

Simi, "Dry Rose", Sonoma, California '15          10        13 
 

PINOT NOIR   
McManis Family Vineyards, California '15 9         12 

Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, California '14   12         16 

Van Duzer, Williamette Valley, Oregon '14  14         18    
MERLOT   
House Merlot, California                                                                   8 11 

Rutherford Ranch, Napa Valley, California '13     12         16 
  

CABERNET SAUVIGNON   
House Cabernet, California 8         11  

Avalon, Napa Valley, California '13 11         15 

Sempre Vive, Napa Valley, California '15 14         18 

Faust, Napa Valley, California '13 19         26 
 

OTHER REDS 
Syrah, Cline, Sonoma, California '14 9         12 

Malbec, Bodega Norton, Mendoza, Argentina '16                                 9 12 

Zinfandel, Edmeades, Mendocino, California '13  10         13 

The Prisoner, Red Blend, Napa Valley, California '15  18         24 
 

 

5 oz 
glass 

8 oz 
glass 

5 oz 
glass 

8 oz 
glass 


